12.07.2012
159
For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com/photonics
3.3.2 NanoScan for High-Power Beam Applications
Photon’s High-Power NanoScan can measure focused CO
2
 laser
beams up to 5 kilowatts. The High-Power NanoScan is equipped

3.
2
Ordering Information - High-Power NanoScan
All High-Power NanoScan Systems Include: Fan cooled scanhead. For use at wavelengths from 200nm to greater than 20μm. Maximum
power capacity is dependent on wavelength and spot size. Refer to operating space charts for more information.
Slits and scan drum are highly reflective and user must send reflected energy into appropriate dump. A direct back reflection may cause
laser cavity to oscillate or if not properly directed may cause damage. User must handle all back-reflected energy from laser.
Measurements include: spot size, position and position difference information and laser profiles. Includes “peak connect” and software
control of scan speed for measurement of pulsed and pulse width modulated (PWM). Software includes ability to capture and record
bursts of data  (Active X is optional with Pro Version).
USB 2.0 Controller allows NanoScan to interface to USB 2.0 port of laptop or desktop PC.
Item Description P/N
USB HP-NS-PYRO/9/5-STD High-Power NanoScan scanhead with 9mm Pyroelectric Detector 5μm slits for use with higher power
beams.
High-resolution profiler featuring pyroelectric detector, 100mm diameter scanhead with rotation mount
and matched pair of 5-μm wide slits. Use to measure spots 20μm and larger (1/e2 diameter) directly.
Works with CW and pulsed beams with rates greater than 2kHz. Actual minimum pulse rate is dependent
on beam size and scan rate. USB
PH00399
USB HP-NS-PYRO/9/5-PRO Software includes automation feature.
High-Power NanoScan scanhead with 9mm Pyroelectric Detector 5μm slits for use with higher power
beams.
High-resolution profiler featuring pyroelectric detector, 100mm diameter scanhead with rotation mount
and matched pair of 5-μm wide slits. Use to measure spots 20μm and larger (1/e2 diameter) directly.
Works with CW and pulsed beams with rates greater than 2kHz. Actual minimum pulse rate is dependent
on beam size and scan rate. USB
PH00028
USB HP-NS-PYRO/20/10-STD High-Power NanoScan scanhead with 20mm Pyroelectric Detector 10μm slits for use with higher power
beams.
High-resolution profiler featuring pyroelectric detector, 100mm diameter scanhead with rotation mount,
20 mm entrance aperture, and matched pair of 10-μm wide slits. Can measure spots 50 μm and larger   (1/
e2 diameter) directly. Works with CW and pulsed beams with rates greater than 2kHz. Actual minimum
pulse rate is dependent on beam size and scan rate. USB
PH00398
USB HP-NS-PYRO/20/10-PRO Software includes automation feature.
High-Power NanoScan scanhead with 20mm Pyroelectric Detector 10μm slits for use with higher power
beams.
High-resolution profiler featuring pyroelectric detector, 100mm diameter scanhead with rotation mount,
20 mm entrance aperture, and matched pair of 10-μm wide slits. Can measure spots 50 μm and larger   (1/